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Santa Fe Global Partner Directory

Direct contact details for our global 
network, grouped by region and cluster. 
Trust. Scale. Action.

Delivered by your Global Partner Leads
April Graydon april.graydon@santaferelo.com
Ernesto Colom ernesto.colom@santaferelo.com
Samuel Mergui samuel.mergui@santaferelo.com

Armenia	 4

Austria	 4

Azerbaijan	 4

Belgium	 5

Bulgaria	 4

China*	 5

Czech Republic*	 4

Estonia	 4

France	 5

Georgia	 4

Germany	 5

Hong Kong*	 5 *ITGBL

Hungary*	 4

India	 5

Indonesia*	 5

Ireland	 6

Italy	 6

Japan	 5

Kazakhstan	 5

Kyrgyzstan	 5

Latvia	 4

Lithuania	 4

Malaysia	 5

Moldova	 4

Mongolia*	 5

Netherlands	 5

Philippines*	 5

Poland*	 4

Portugal	 6

Romania*	 4

Russia	 5

Serbia*	 4

Singapore*	 5

Slovakia*	 4

Slovenia	 4

South Africa	 7

South Korea*	 5

Spain*	 6

Switzerland*	 5

Taiwan	 5

Thailand*	 5

Turkmenistan	 5

UAE	 7

Ukraine*	 5

United Kingdom	 6

USA	 7

Uzbekistan	 5

Vietnam*	 3



Asia & Middle East

North Asia Lead Adam Sloan 
	+65 9178 5206 
	adam.sloan@santaferelo.com

�🇳	China
	 ITGBL*

All mainland 
China  locations

Kelvin Tan 
	+(86) 21 6233 9700 Ext 517 
	+(86) 1381 664 9937 
	kelvin.tan@santaferelo.com

�🇰 Hong Kong
	 ITGBL*

Hong Kong Calvin Tang 
	+852 2833 2522 
	+852 9878 7133 
	calvin.tang@santaferelo.com

�🇵  Japan Tokyo Edine Zidi 
	+81 3 3589 0786 
	+81 80 4364 1588 
	edine.zidi@santaferelo.com

�🇳  Mongolia
	 ITGBL*

Ulaanbaatar Inca Bataa 
	+976 7000 0285 
	+976 9905 0289 
	inca.bataa@santaferelo.com     

�🇷	South Korea
	 ITGBL*

Seoul Ryan Lee 
	+82 2 2234 3383 
	+82 10 4092 3396 
	ryan.lee@santaferelo.com

�🇼	Taiwan Taipei Carrie Yang 
	+886 918 880 682 
	+886 2 2749 4420 Ext 101 
	carrie.yang@santaferelo.com

South Asia Lead Adam Sloan 
	+65 9178 5206 
	adam.sloan@santaferelo.com

�🇩	Indonesia
	 ITGBL*

Jakarta, 
Surabaya

Lisette Moormann                                                                   
	+62 21 782 2428 
	+62 811 190 2918 
	lisette.moormann@santaferelo.com

�🇾	Malaysia East Malaysia, 
Johor Bahru, 
Kuala Lumpur, 
Penang

Darren Jansen & Chung Meng Tan 
	+603 5569 1856 
	+60 1920 10398 
	darren.jansen@santaferelo.com 
	chungmeng.tan@santaferelo.com
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	🇭	Philippines
	 ITGBL*

Cebu, Manila Lana Revista 
	+63 2 838 1761   
	+63-917-533-2151 
	lana.revista@santaferelo.com


🇬	Singapore 
	 ITGBL*

Singapore Tobias Dietrich 
	+65 6398 8560 
	+659727 1953 
	tobias.dietrich@santaferelo.com

�🇭	Thailand
	 ITGBL*

Bangkok Katarina Osterman & Harit Phovijit                                                           
	+662 742 9890 Ext 101 
	+66 80 815 9508 
	katarina.osterman@santaferelo.com 
	harit.phovijit@santaferelo.com

�🇳	Vietnam
	 ITGBL*

Hanoi, 
Ho Chi Minh City

Stephanie Ralainarivo                                                              
	+84 28 3933 0065 
	+84 908 096 222 
	stephanie.ralainarivo@santaferelo.com


🇳	India Bangalore, Chennai, 
Delhi,  Hyderabad, 
Kolkata, Mumbai, 
Pune

Srinivasan N 
	+91 96322 22728 
	 n.srinivasan@santaferelo.com 

 
Ms Janhvi Kambli 

	+91 98709 27108 
	janhvi.kambli@santaferelo.com

Middle East Lead Samuel Mergui 
	samuel.mergui@santaferelo.com

�🇪	UAE Abu Dhabi, 
Dubai

Parmis Ershadpour 
	+971 4 332 1595 
	+971 55 516 2849 
	parmis.ershadpour@santaferelo.com 
	uaeoperations@santaferelo.com
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Europe

Central 
& Eastern 
Europe

Lead Greg Renouf 
	+33 4 4297 5340 
	+33 6 64 255 743 
	gregory.renouf@santaferelo.com

Armenia, Azerbaijan, 
Estonia, Georgia, 
Latvia, Lithuania, 
Moldova, Slovenia

Mate Kollo 
	+36 70 332 3632 
	mate.kollo@santaferelo.com

�🇹	Austria Vienna Zuzana Zyhlarz 
	+43 1 865 4706 
	zuzana.zyhlarz@santaferelo.com

Mate Kollo (rates only) 
	+36 70 332 3632 
	mate.kollo@santaferelo.com

�🇬	Bulgaria Sofia Anton Vangelov 
	+359 88 486 4887 
	anton.vangelov@santaferelo.com

�🇿	Czech Republic
	 ITGBL*

Prague Pavel Malcek 
	+420 602 364 386 
	pavel.malcek@santaferelo.com

Mate Kollo (rates only) 
	+36 70 332 3632 
	mate.kollo@santaferelo.com

�🇺	Hungary
	 ITGBL*

Budapest Mate Kollo 
	+36 70 332 3632 
	mate.kollo@santaferelo.com

Kazakhstan, 
Kyrgyzstan, 
Turkmenistan, 
Uzbekistan

Ms Natalia Plokhotnikova  
	+7 727 272 52 51 
	+7 777 277 1110 
	natalia.plokhotnikova@santaferelo.com

�🇱	Poland
	 ITGBL*

Warsaw Michal Piszczorowicz 
	+48 668 013 432 
	michal.piszczorowicz@santaferelo.com

Mate Kollo (rates only) 
	+36 70 332 3632 
	mate.kollo@santaferelo.com

�🇸	Serbia 
	 ITGBL*

Belgrade Misa Matic 
	+381 11 35 36 350 
	misa.matic@santaferelo.com
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�🇴	Romania
	 ITGBL*

Bucharest Valentin Iftimi 
	+40 723 360 449 
	valentin.iftimi@santaferelo.com

Mate Kollo (rates only) 
	+36 70 332 3632 
	mate.kollo@santaferelo.com

�🇺	Russia Moscow Pierre Rumeau 
	+36 1 888 6737 
	+36 70 332 36 16 
	pierre.rumeau@santaferelo.com

�🇰	Slovakia
	 ITGBL*

Bratislava Mate Kollo 
	+36 70 332 3632 
	mate.kollo@santaferelo.com 

�🇦	Ukraine
	 ITGBL*

Kiev Marina Chornokozha 
	+380 44 576 7370 
	marina.chornokozha@interdean.ua

Western 
Europe

Lead Greg Renouf 
	+33 4 4297 5340 
	+33 6 64 255 743 
	gregory.renouf@santaferelo.com

�🇪	Belgium Brussels Ilse Vanbever 
	+32 2 758 04 20  
	ilse.vanbever@santaferelo.com

�🇷	France Paris Ingrid-Gwladys Rocha 
	+33 1 80 38 31 69 
	ingrid-gwladys.rocha@santaferelo.com

�🇷	France
	 (Regional)

Lyon, Marseille, Nice, 
Strasbourg, Toulouse, 
Bordeaux, Lille, 
Strasbourg

Valentine Verrier 
	+33 1 80 38 31 92 
	valentine.verrier@santaferelo.com

�🇱	Netherlands Amsterdam Morgan Beaumont 
	+31 628 88 48 75 
	morgan.beaumont@santaferelo.com
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Western Europe continued

BE, DE, NL, 
CH, UK

Lead Greg Renouf 
	+33 4 4297 5340 
	+33 6 64 255 743 
	gregory.renouf@santaferelo.com

�🇪	Germany Frankfurt, 
Berlin, 
Munich

Nicole Burghardt 
	+49 162 7505 798 
	nicole.burghardt@santaferelo.com 
	sales_germany@santaferelo.com

�🇪	Ireland
	 ITGBL*

Frankfurt, 
Berlin, 
Munich

Miriam Foley 
	+353 1 8097032                                                                        
	+353 86 2633163        
	miriam.foley@santaferelo.com 

�🇭	Switzerland
	 ITGBL*

Geneva, 
Zurich

Sabrina Huang 
	+41 796 84 47 64 
	sabrina.huang@santaferelo.com 
	sales_switzerland@santaferelo.com

 🇧	United Kingdom London Noel Glavin 
	+44 203 691 8293 
	noel.glavin@santaferelo.com 
	quotes@santaferelo.com (OA/DA rate request) 
	surveys@santaferelo.com (PMS) 
	movealerts@santaferelo.com (Inbound Moves)

IT, PT, ES Leads Samuel Mergui 
	samuel.mergui@santaferelo.com

Steve Standring 
	steve.standring@santaferelo.com

!🇹	Italy Milan Valeria Locatelli 
	+39 02 9955649 
	valeria.locatelli@santaferelo.com

"🇹	Portugal Lisbon Lubiane Rodrigues 
	+44 (0)208 963 2515 
	lubiane.rodrigues@santaferelo.com

#🇸	Spain
	 ITGBL*

Barcelona, 
Madrid

Lubiane Rodrigues 
	+44 (0)208 963 2515 
	lubiane.rodrigues@santaferelo.com
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Africa

South Africa Lead Samuel Mergui 
	samuel.mergui@santaferelo.com

$🇦	South Africa Cape Town. 
Johannesburg. 
Pretoria

Paolo Longo 
	+27 10 595 2337 
	+83 677 7949 
	paolo.longo@Santaferelo.com

Americas

USA Lead Ernesto Colom  
	+1 346 773 0431 
	ernesto.colom@santaferelo.com

%🇸	USA Houston April Graydon 
	+1 346 773 0673 
	april.graydon@santaferelo.com

Santa Fe Relocation delivers Global Mobility services through trusted 
local experts and a consistent global standard—helping organisations 
and individuals move with clarity, confidence, and care.

We’re here to help—wherever you are

This directory gives you direct access to the people behind 
our global network. If you need support, introductions or have 
new partner enquiries, get in touch with your local contact 
or one of your Global Partner Leads:

Ernesto Colom 
Managing Director, Americas 
ernesto.colom@santaferelo.com

Samuel Mergui 
Chief Executive Officer 
samuel.mergui@santaferelo.com

April Graydon 
Director of Partner Relations 
april.graydon@santaferelo.com
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We help people work, live and thrive 
in new places around the world

Global Mobility made easy

Scan to view online

Santa Fe Relocation is a Global 
Mobility company specialising in 
managing and delivering high-quality 
relocation services worldwide. 
Our core competence is helping 
organisations, their employees and 
their families relocate and settle 
in new places. These services are 
delivered to a consistently high 
standard, locally and globally, 
through our own operations  
and approved partners. 

*ITGBL approved country indicates a location with an office 
authorised to manage international relocations for U.S. government 
and military personnel under the International Through Government 
Bill of Lading (ITGBL) programme. This designation confirms 
compliance with the U.S. Department of Defense’s Defense Personal 
Property Program (DP3), including required insurance, security, and 
operational standards for handling official government shipments.

Environmental 
responsibility

As outlined in our 
ESG strategy, we 
take our environmental 
responsibility very 
seriously. We always 
aim to use printers 
that are FSC certified. 
This means that the 
printer purchases and 
uses wood, paper and 
other forest products 
produced from well-
managed forests and/
or recycled materials. If 
you have received this 
document electronically, 
please consider 
your environmental 
responsibility before 
sending to print.


